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i i - - - .JESSE JACOBS I I;ElTH SUCCUMBS
F. John Oarion wk at Co Ho 12.00 J A Taylor do 213.25

baseball
said toLONG ILLNESS

The first professional
team in the community is
have beeu the Cincinnati
1868.

juarma Koyal do 2.00 Vander Cox potatoes T-- P rdFOLLOV J B Muck doteam m 32.00 L K Fuller harness T-- P road
3.75

38.00
18.50Bill Best do 7.45 N Jacobi Hdw Co doCitizens of Pender

Three Weeks of Se

Elizabethtown, April 28. Persons
wishing to commuicate with Jesse Ja-
cobs, a Carver's Creek negro, should
direct their mail to him and
put same in the care of the Bladen

W G Spivey fish Co Home. 1.50 Dominion Metal Product Co
A f t f f

WTheelers T-- P road 235.50el a Long Period of

2.90
3.22
4.25
1.55

2.60
5.10

2.90

6.15

an n 1)., 1. --r
MONTHLY REPORT OF COUNTY

COMMISSIONERS 10.00 road- -vjreu jjl'M ilo,S i-- r

1th
ill Hea J B Cox do

Armour & Co meat T-- P rd- -7.50

George Neal hauling sand
sand" court house

Charley Baldwin work on
sewer line

V H Will supplies Co home
and C house

K B Council 1 day on board
and mileage

J G Butler do

, county boarding house in this town,
death of benja-jJess- e took UP bed and board in the
Wilmington hos-!coun- ty hotel last

.
Sunday afternoon

I ti 1

City Market beef T-- r rd
12.50 Springer Coal Co, coal T-- P rd

Smith-McKenz- ie Ford parts

14.00
12.50
57.29

7.12
6.84

10.10

8.70

The following claims were ordered
paid at monthly meeting of Board of
County Commissioners on April 7th,
1924.
GENERAL COUNTY

March Support

4.80aiternoon was re-coun- ty

with many 2.55pita: n 5.40
T-- P road

Marion Iron Works work on
tractor T-- P road 'D M Thompson do 3.60

dnei ms premises had yielded up
about 50 gallons of, somewhat sour
mash which was souring up for fu-
ture purposes and also after a small
quantity of the finished product had
been found on his person. Sheriff

on
Standard Oil Co eas and oil

T-- P "road 271.76

profound regret. In
uf Biaden, near

was, Mr. Keith was
itizt'ii of Bladen. He

Total $107.75

G W Cribb fees Bud Norris
case
W M Hinson do
W A Cribb ro
E J Spivey do
W M Hinson tees L J Dun-

can case
W A Cribb do
A J Cartrett fees Bud Norris

case
E J Spivey fees G W Spivey

case "1

Frank Long fees Kelly Shaw
case

H L Struthers Sr., Waitus Car-
ter case

H L Struthers Jr do
M F Lowe fees Levi Hilburn

case
Lennon Gore fees Kelly Shaw

case
Other Reaves do
Berkley Baldwin do
Mike Prince do
P W Reggins do
I R Norris do
E C Watts do
Ella Bell George fees Pudry

Faulk case
A C Clark court insolvent

fees -
E G Watts fees Jim Long

case
I S Faulk court insolvent

tilt ;

Sarah Holmes
Catherine Holmes
W G Holmes
Mary Baldwin

7.50
. 7.50

7.50
7.50
5.00

L. G. Priest played an importantong period andi a Joseph P. Taylor
A H Faulk 5.00
Jackson Blackwell

part in the capture of Jesse and he
will no doubt remain a guest in the
bastile along with Fred Harriss until
the next term of criminal court for

J B Cox lumber T-- P road 5.58
J B Clewis boarding men

while moving 1.00
M Meares road wk Williams

township 31.79
J W Davis refund 1922 tax

Int and B fund 2.96
W M Suggs gas etc N B main-

tenance 64.8 d

H H Cumbee ditching N B
road 40.0)

G R McNeill drugs T-- P road 12.1- -

- condition became
; removed to the
a' underwent an
proved unavailing
v of the disease

H C Edwards supt chain gang 100.00
J H Lane guard chain gang 40.00
John Norris do 40.00
C T Ray do 40.00
J M Soles supplies chain G 62.75
J W Brooks do 69.27
J A Taylor do 59.23
Lewis Motor Co do 3.70
H C Garrell & Co do 27.39
Tabor Hardware Co do 23.11
C D Garrell clothing ch G 14.85

3.05
3.05

1.40

3.60
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.05
3.85
1.82

1.05

7.62

1.62

6.85

Bladen county which is to be heldill!
in August

6.00
2.50
7.00
3.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
7.50
2.00
2.50

to

ami

Martha Sealy .

Burtie Dutton
Mrs A J Miller
Henry Pruitt .

John Simpson .
Lydia Hewett .

Rachel Vause .

Z A Hilbtrrn .

Hannah Troy .

Caroline White

Ifour J M McGoue-a- do 35 00

,i away shortly after
Wednesday evening,

as taken to Caledonia,
uaty home of the de-Kell- y,

yesterday morn- -

Charlie Cox lumber T-- P rd 165.68
Tin- Dt

the

M L &-- H L Smith Co 144.00 J B Cox do 15.42
J L Powell & Co do 11.25 R B Smith agf freight T-P"- rd 96.46
H P Long beef ch gang 29.25 J F Barkley agent freight N
Harrelson Pharmacy drugs B road 42.56

chain gang 7.35 McQueen-Griffi- n supplies T

Mrs James Grice 4.00s were neia mere at
id M'l'1

inf fees
cl"(hive I K Norris do ou.ou E M Nance delco parts ch G 3.20 P road 16.45

A Jasper Pierce laying out rdW T O'Berry fees Taft Len- - Bob Gore Corn ch gang 16.00
non case 7.30 j I W Long do 10.00

James Inman do 2.70 Standard Oil Co.. as and
Lees Lake 5.00

6.25
20.50

Chester Batten do
K B Council committee work

,,v Rev. D. H. Wilcox,
,; , Baptiset church

From the home the
..,irH.,l to the Bethlehem

:!iterred in the presence
'iioii all sections of the

gathered to paT their
The ..following pentle- -

boay oil chain gang 41.50B V Sellers fees Bud Norris
case '

Jesse Sellers do
1.50
4.00 Total .$777.85 Total $2,868.00

J L Memory CSC court in
432.11solvent fees

niington acted as hon- -
Pav roll T-- P road v.k ending

April 10th 331.68
Pay roll T-- W road do 39.00
Pay roll N B maintenance wk

0.90

2.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
7.50
5.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
3.00
5.00

Dr. T. M. Green,men

orary
1.70

Town of Whiteville, March
lights

Whiteville Tel Co.. calls J. H.
Mclver

Whiteville Sewer Co. sewer
rent 11 1-- to 24

Whiteville Tel Co. Telephone
calls

Dan n.

ft. Godwi

NOTICE OF WARRANT OF

In the superior court.
North Carolina, Columbus County
Marion National Bank,

vs.
J. M. Young.

The defendant in the above en-
titled action will take notice that a
warrant of attachment wasdulv is-
sued by J. L. Memory, Clerk Superior
court of Columbus county on the
12t4 day of April, 1924, against the
property of the defendant, J. M.
Young, which said warrant of at-
tachment is made returnable before
said J. L. Memory clerk Superior
court. Columbus county at his office
in the town of Whiteville, N. C, in
said county of Columbus on the 13th
day of May, 1924, at 12 o'clock
noon, when and where the defend-
ant is required to appear and answer
or demur to the complaint filed in
this action or the relief demanded
will be granted.

This is an action to recover judg-
ment against the defendant J. M.
Young for the sum of $745.52, in-

terest and ten ner cent attorney's
fees on a note executed by J. F.
Young to Kline Car Sales Company,
and transferred and endorsed to the
plaintiff before maturity, the pay-
ment of which note was guaranteed
by the defendant.

Dated this the 12th dav of
April, 1924.

J. L. MEMORY,
Clerk Superior Court.

(out may 8)

iO.OO

GEN ROADS
Pay roll N B road wk ending-Marc-

27 - 49.00
Pay roll N B Maintenance

wk ending Apr 3rd 44.00
Pay roll T-- W do 35.75
Pay roll T-- P road do 412.05
Standard O Co gas-o- il N B

maintenance 36.32
M McNeill lumber N B road 14.78
C I Ross do 69.72
Hugh A Barnes work 'on truck

T and W road 27.50
Standard Oil Co., gas and oil

2.50

lin. Dr. E. R. Hart, E.
.). W. Brooks, Herbert

.. B. Seavey; active,
ah. C. D. Weeks, C. E.
,uist' Porter and John

is survived by his wid-u!f- s

Keith; six sons,

40.25

49.00

3.00

44.00
306.07

35.50

28.00

ending April 10th
Pay roll N B Road wk end-

ing Apr 10th
B A Marlowe bal due Mch

27th
Pav roll T-- W road wk ending

April 17th
Pay roll T-- P do
Pay roll N B maintenance wk

endingApr 17th
Pay roll N B road wk ending

April 17th

Dr.W.

Mr. K''1

News Reporter Adv and
printing 31.80

Kathleen Baldwin postage etc 5.37
Cumberland Printing Co., sup-

plies for auditor 10.45

Delphia Carter
Caroline Purdie
Amanda Nobles
Mrs Albert Waddell
Francis Penny
Susan Allen
W A Sessions
J B Walker and wife -

M L Gore
A J Merritt
Tom Powell
Dorcas Suggs
Sophia Todd
Lucy Tedder
E Roberson
Ida Ward
Steve Brown
Gertie Stone
Kate Bonum
Minnie Sing
Caroline Jordan
Christian Jones
Nancy Jones
Council Blackwell
Nancv Ellis
Mrs Billie Gore
J W Leonard
Dollie Long
D J Connor
Norman Grainger
Van Godwin
Mrs. Durius Clews
Daniel Brown
William Potter
Jim Williams
Sallie Vause
Bennie Smith
Delia Carroll
John Page
Moses Stafford
B L Sutton
E M Spivey
Jessie Johnson
L W Graves

Off,

).UU
Fran?. 43.

T and N road
R B McRov & Co suplies T

& P road
J M Soles do
G F Holmes do

13.00

91.26
30.08

8.40

Dan Hester 17 days assisting
clerk

Wilmington Star Co., printing
bond notice

State Hospital insane supplies
J W Davis refund 1922 tax

Julian. Frederick, James,
a,:li Pr. Marion Keith; two

Mi- -. Julius Smith, of
,,, aiul Mrs. T. J. Smith, of

('.. and two sisters, Mrs.

th ad Mrs. Eliza Alderman,

dau?-i'-'-

Greene

6.00
27.12

3.18

Pav roll T-- P road wk ending
April 24th 311.83

Eav roll T-- W road do 49.00
R A McLaughlin corn T-- P rd 77.00
Mrs Geo W Brown do 100.00

st. Pul
G. W. Si

Lewis Motor Co 42.00
J W Brooks do 340.73
Tabor Hdw Co do 77.85
W F Cox Jr do 32.70

2.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
5.00
2.00
3.00
5.00
2.50
5.00
3.50
3.00

.i ii ... ,ii
Total $1,414.33

Grace Baldwin assisting reg- -

deed and auditor 32.50
Nealy Merc Co. supplies Jane

Watts 4.50
Nealy Merc Co do 10.98
J L Powell & Co, coal for Ct.

house and jail 150.87
Oscar High court house sup-

plies 6.27-

IXe'.v H;

,m .i was born near
in what was then

county, but which is
IVnder. on March 31,

v-m- and early man-;her- e.

Mr. Keith went
NOTICE LAND MORTGAGE SALE

hoot! '.va 5.00 i Spivey Company do 3.75
2.00 United Paper Co do 43.00in nis eariyvv hen Under and by viitue of power of

iale contained in a certain mortgageo W:p.
2.00 R B McRoy & Co lumber forin theau'aiU'dtare!':- ::- ! orl m u i and executed on the 26th court house 24.99

ciMiK'ss. Later lie i of Julv. 1919. bv Luther Walters
and wife Annie Walters, to J. H. Wilwas e:i

2.50
5.00
3.50
2.50
..50

5.00
5.00

of Mrs Council Blackwell
or Martha Nobles

Oscar High county home sup-

plies -
R B. McRoy & Co do
G O HArdie shoeing mule Co

home
J B Blackman fish Co. home

liamson, to secure the payment
one bond of even date therewith

vi: .i! he erosstie and shin-;- n

inu a pioneer in this
:his section. His next

venture was in the fertilizer

o h rl.J. !

94.70

1.75
1.30

IndiHr ithe principal sum of $200.00 and in
Ibusine- -

j T McKenzie coffin for pau- -Mice
5.00 18.00til his perns.

attended practically
aid when he was ap-o- f

port at Wil-regard-

as one of
i e cJnomted o;

Mrs R E Baxley
Martha Clewis
McD Vause
Mamie Wooten
Elizabeth Hardie
O A Brown
Lizzie Jones
Henry Babson
Eliza Barefoot
Barney Powell
Miss Fannie Warren -

Mrs W G Spivey asst keeper
county home - 35.00

W G Spivey do 40.00i"nin"t n lit

he citv'- - ton-mos- citizens ana oest

2.50
5.00
5.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
4.00
5.00

10.00

rr: . : - , - 4-

Oscar High supplies for jail- - 1.25
Smithie Hayes Fef-Mc- h sup 6.00
E L Godwin fees Bud Norris

business men. nis appointment,
his office was bv the late Col 1.55
heodore Roosevelt, then plWdent Bertie Lee Children

Mrs Lillian C KellihanIf the United States. He was con- - 99 Made the Difference!unna
inued in office by the Taft admin- -

terest on the same at the rate of six
(6) per cent per annum,

Default having been made in the
payment of the same, the undersign-
ed will on the

19th day of May, 1924,
offer for sale and sell to the highest
bidder for cash at the court house
door in Whiteville, N. C, at 12
o'clock noon, the following describ-
ed tract of land. Lying and being
in Tatums township, adjoining the
lands of R. J. Nance and situated on
the north side of Cow Branch: Be-

ginning at a stake in the ford of
Gallberry-Branch-Islan- d, and runs
norts 67 degrees, east 11 chains and
36 links to a spruce pine stump
thence north 32 degrees, west five
chains to a stake; thence 67 degrees,
west 10 chains and 50 links to a
stake: thence the back line; then
with said line to the beginning, con-

taining 5 1-- 5 acres. And being the
same land described in a deed from

stration, finally giving way to L,ol.
Walker Tavlor who was appointed it?o succeed him after the democrats

mad come back into power. Mr.

T?QUAL in laying ability. But the hen on the
right was fed a common grain ration while

the other was fed Purina Chkfeen- - Chowder and
Purina Hen Chow. Grains have lots of material
for yolks, but far too little for whites. As they
can't lay yolks only, grain-fe- d hens lay fewer eggs.

Purina Poultry Chows Feed from
' . Checkewoard Bags

Keith was collector of customs be- -

case -
M L Marlowe fees Willie Wil-

liam case
W T O'Berry conveying pris-

oner to jail
Spicy Pruitt march support-Lar- k

Powell fees Sink Lennon
case -

Jane Watts present relief
C L Sasser capturing whiskey

still
E C Watts fees Von Watts

case
BS Lennon fees Sink Len-

non case -- - -- -
J W Smith do
Ellen Sutton present relief-- J

E Lanier fees Bud Norris
case -

J S Hodge present relief

ore the handsome customshouse
binding was elected and was one of

Mrs Effie Bell Suggs 10.00
Mrs Millie J Harrelson 10.00
Mrs Daisy Dudney 10.00
Lena Williamson 4.00
Fannie Price 3.00

March Salary
J L Memory 175.00
Mary Memory 75.00
Kathleen Baldwin 175.00
Zelma Maultsby 66.67
Mrs Lonnie Stroud 52.00
J O Ammons 225.00
Mrs J O Ammons 100.00
Ed Schwartz 60.00
J T Lazar 150.00
Lillie Lankford 50.00
E A Maultsby 75.00
R M Lewis 125.00
A W Baldwin 200.00
J L Memory Mar Sal Judge 25.00
Whiteville Telephone Mar

. jini
hose who did everything in his pow-i- r

to have the building erected.
During his residence in the city

1.60

5.60
2.50

9.23
5.00

15.00

1.50

1.05
1.00
3.00

1.80
4.00

3.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
8.05
5.60

60.00

re was: a member of the citv s gov- -

rning board, then called the board
f aldermen. He was always con

nected with those thiners that point- -

C. O. Bndgers to Annie waiters re-

corded in Book 102, page 221 office
of, the Register of Deeds of Colum-

bus county.
This the 18th day of April, '924.

J. H. WILLIAMSON,
Mortgagee.

Brywn, Porter & Bennett, Attorneys,
'(out may 15)

ing material for an equal number
of whites and yolks, they get
the most out of your hens, and
cotthefeeding cost per dozen eggs.j

More-Egg- s Guarantee
Yen getyour money backif Purina
Chicken Chowder and Purina Hen
Chow, fed as directed, don't pro-
duce more eggs than any other
ration. Why should you put off
e trial when wa take the risk.

Delivered promptly by

d toward prom-es- s and citv better- -

Dewey Ivey fees Taft Lennon
case -

Roscoe Coleman do
Mrs M J Smith present relief
Mrs Ressie Arp do
Martha Royal wk at Co Ho
Bill Best do
G R McNeill drugs Co Ho

nent.

anks

being found in the front
of the progressives at all

imes

phone rent
Mathew Porter fees Ben

Powell case
Mack Potter do
Claude Page do

In 1913 he removed from the city NOTICE
o his beautiful farm, Calendonia, F A Newman painting Co Ho

Vineland, N. C. NEALY MERCANTILE CO.J S Kelly do 100.00
W S Spencer do 150.00

near Currie, on Black river, where
resided continuously )intdl the

im of his death .35

17.00

3.05
3.05
3.05

2.05
2.05
2.35
2,05
2.20

2.15

1.35
1.25

3.15
3.15

6.00

Everett Proctor hauling Frt.
court house

Ed Schwartz four days Ct
officer

Walker Evans & Cogswell
Co., supplies register of
deeds

G R McNeill drugs for jail

North Carolina, Columbus County.

Entry of Land No. 2846.

To Kathleen Baldwin, Entry-take- r

of Columbus county:
The undergoing claimant being a

citizen of the State of North Caro-

lina, hereby sets forth 'and shows

that the following tract or parcel of

land to-wi- t; lying and being in Bogue

The debased was a member of the
;irst Baptist church of Wilmington

r a long number of years, remov-n- &

his membership to the Center-Bapti- st

chiivfh after Irvine- -

3.95
5.35

?

!
v

W M Potter fees J C De-ha- m

case
M C Potter do
Adolphus Hilburn do
Clyde Hayes -
J M Meridith do
Wm Smith fee Luther Har-

dee case
Bailey Mercer fees Sam

Hughes et al.
Teddy Norris do
David Batten fees Walter

Hammon case
Jesse Batten do
L C Sellers fees Lillie Nor-

ris case
M J Sellers do
Mrs M J Sellers do
Dill Smith do

rflDn?ton to' maW, his; hnmp at

Hardware, Stoves and Ranges

Furniture
Farm Jmplements
Rugs and Floor Covering

aledonia.
J L Memory postage 17.07
Edwards & Brovghton sup-

plies register of deeds 33.32
Walker Evans & Cogwell Co

supplies clerk court 3.19MORTGAGE SALE

township, Columbus county, North
Carolina, about one-ha- lf mile west

of Snake Island, and one and three-forth- s

miles east of the White marsh,

and about one-ha- lf mile northwest of

Jockey Branch and about 400 yards

95 L J Spivey 4 days court officer 12.00Bv

Lff1' lhl' b'oion if a deed of
viie

C!ar(-'nc- M- - Gore --and
dore. to the nnrlorciortpd Tobacco Barn Flues Made to

Order

.95 J O Ammons conveying Luth- -

.95 er Duncan 128.06

.95 i Louisa O'omartie washing at

.95 at iail 2.50
3.10 D O Hinson conveving Sam P.

i Stevens 36.18
4.40 D O Hinson fees Sam P Ste- -

ruste i uiivx.ox,- -

page 178; de- -Hlllf U. --.

iiavia n made in the pay- -
Pent .10

from the Wilmington-Charlott- e

highway, bounded on the north by

the rands of Stephen Nelson, on the

east by the lands of N. Powell and

Miles Flynn, on the South by the

lands ol N. Powell, and Baxter

Creech and on the West by the lands
. .T 1 -

it- -e indebtedness thereby
1) will on

Mondav

venson case -- -
Mrs J B Schulken improve

ment court yard square .

L J Spivey keeper of jail
50.00

127.20

Coffins, Caskets
Ladies' and Gents' Robes

Grave Vaults
1 2 0Yl,,M. v. .""on. at me court

L -- e door it: vvu;..,.;ii x -- . I S Faulk conveying prison-
er - 10.10Pr f,, "'"icone i. ui- -

f
i I'uonc auction to tnei

l !)'( (. f. .. - i .1 ff 11
pie a, 'oi casn tne ionow- - K B Council 2 days on board

and mileage
J G Butler 3 do

.cribed

Mrs Donnie-Seller- s do
E J Spivey do
O B Stephens fees Lewis

White case
P S Stephens do
Sam P Stephens do
Van Sellers do
Jason Stephens do
0 B Stephens do
D O Hinson fees Lewis White

case -- - -- -
L C Sellers do
J M Meredith fees Ben Pow-

ell case
J M Meredith do
D O Henson fees Elbert

Watts case
Alton Blackman do
R ,C Henson do
Hoyle Webb fees Will Moosly

case -
1 S FaulkT do
I S Faulk fees Frank Mc- -

i 1 9.60
16.20foun- t- n """n in .oiumuus

5.30
5.30
3.90
4.40

.60

.90

.90

1.40
.75

.30

.85

.85

3.55

Bep-inn,-

.
iOWnsnipt to-wi- t:

lide of p-
lL a l'ne on the north i We solicit your patronage and assure you

- - ii r - -- i 1
PtJ chain - runs soutn

?V
?
Y
V
?
Y
X

reasonable prices on an oi our mercnanaise.1) y j chains; thence
ian f, (,'t,alns- - to a stake in Jon- -

D M Thompson 3 do 10.80
J Edgar Pierce assting audi-

tor 14.00
A S Sasser salarv rural police ,100. 00
J B Thompson do 100.00
J B Thompson & A S Pierce

capturing 2 whiskey stills 40.00
Richard M Lewis expense to

Raleigh - 20.00

of Anderson eio, uiil.whih5,
by estimation, twenty acres? and is

vacant and unappropriated land be-

longing to the State of North Caro-

lina and subject to entry; And the
undersigned claimant hereby makes

entry of, lays claim to, and prays

for a grant for said land.
This the 15th day of April,1924.

ANDERSON NELSON.
Claimant.

Witness :

Kathleen Baldwin.
Acting Entry Taker,

(out may 8)

S '; thence with his7-
- vlai.'', ' 17

s and 75 links
Nnorts ,'V;",nior; thence with his :Hardware CoTaborh , , enams and 5U-1U- U

trmnmg, containing 91

lhe lh dav nf in,il 109
Total - $4,430.89

Mrs Von Watts present relief 5.00 ? Tabor, North Carolina

1.80

3.95

1.65
1.10

Y
X

Intyre case
Willie Baldwin fees Alex Page

case -
J W Stewart o --

ker AJ" JONTES, Trustee.
1 roetor W G Spivev sand for court

1

house - 3.00Attorneys.i0ut Mav 15th)


